

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M.P . B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5 7 6 6 / 2 0 0 7

INDO MYA N M A R T R I B A L D E V . A S S O C I A T I O N & O R S

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

UNION OF INDI A & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 0 8 / 1 0 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Sundeep Srivastava, Adv.
Mr Mrinal Bha rti, Adv.
Ms Neetu Sahni, Adv.
Mr Rajesh Anand, Adv.
Mr. Abhay Ku m a r ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sush m a Suri,Adv.
Ms Danshi k a Sungh, Adv.
Ms. Meena k s hi Arora ,Adv
Mr.K hw a i r a k p a m Nobin Singh ,Adv
Mr P r abh a k a r Rao Voruga mti, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent Nos. 1 to 4 have already filed counter affidavit.

Rema ining respondents are granted four weeks' time to file
counter affidavit.

List again on 1 2 . 1 1 . 2 0 0 7 .
(M.P. B H A D R A N)
Registra r

hj