

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5766/2007

INDO MYANMAR TRIBAL DEV.ASSOCIATION &ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

AND
SLP(C)NO.11813/2007

Date: 14/05/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Sundeep Srivastava, Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. Abhay Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora ,Adv
Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Tag with connected matter listed tomorrow i.e. on 15.5.2008.

(G.V.Ramana) (Veera Verma)
Court Master Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)