

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4/2007 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).11813/2007

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANIPUR PRADESH CONGRESS COMMITTEE & ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay and office report)
WITH
SLP(C) NO.5766/2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/05/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arunav Patnaik, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.
Mr. Tarun Jamwal, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora , Adv

Mr. Sapam Biswajit M., Adv.
Mr. Naresh Gaur, Adv.

For Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh , Adv

Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vikram, Adv.

Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As requested, list after two weeks.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER