

HITEM NO.8

COURT NO.3

SECTION X

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 296 OF 2008  
(for prel. hearing)

JT.ACTION COMMITTE ON DELIMITATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report ))

Date: 21/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.B.Sanyal, Sr. Adv.

Mr.K.B.Sinha, Sr. Adv.

Mr.D.Stephan K.Yanthan, Adv.for

Mr.Rajesh Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP(C) Nos.22662-22664 of 2007.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master