

ITEM NO.18

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 326 OF 2008
(For prel.hearing)

INDO MYANMAR TRIBAL DEV.ASSON.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

Date: 08/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Soli J.Sorabjee,Sr.adv.

Mr. sandeep srivastava,Adv.

Mr. Ujjwal K.Jha,Adv.

Mr. Vikram,Adv.

Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List along with WP(C) No. 296/2008.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VEERA VERMA]
COURT MASTER