

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 296 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

JT.ACTION COMMITTE ON DELIMITATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for intervention,stay and office report)

Date: 28/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D. Stephan K. Yanthan, Adv.
Mr.Rajesh Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. T.K. Savanai, Adv.
Mr. A. Henry, Adv.
Mr. Parthiv Goswami, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent No.1 has filed counter affidavit without
vakalatnama.

File vakalatnama within two weeks.

Service is complete on respondent No.3.

There is no appearance for respondent No.3.

As requested by the learned counsel for the petitioner, dasti
service is allowed in respect of respondent Nos.2 and 4 to 6.

List again on 26.2.2009.
(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

rd