

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 326 OF 2008  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

INDO MYANMAR TRIBAL DEV.ASSON.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,impleadment and office report ))

Date: 31/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The counsel for the petitioner is directed to take steps for service of notice on the sole respondent.

List the matter on 9-09-09.

aa

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar