

SUPR EME COURT OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 296 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

JT.ACTION COMMITTE ON DELIMITATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for intervention,stay,taking additional document on
record and office report)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 326 of 2008
(With office report)

Date: 10/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D. Stephen K. Yanthan, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Singh,Adv.
Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Edward Belhd, Adv.
Mr. A. Henry, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent no. 1 to file vakalatnama within two weeks.

Registry to list the matter as per order dated 26.2.2009
before Hon'ble Court thereafter.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar