

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 296 OF 2008

JT.ACTION COMMITTE ON DELIMITATION Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention,stay,taking additional document on record and office report)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 326 of 2008
(With appln. for ex-parte stay and impleadment and office report)

Date: 15/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.B.Sanyal, Sr. Adv.
Mr.Rajesh Singh,Adv.
Mr. D.Stephen K.Yanthan, Adv.

Mr. Ujjawal K. Jha, Adv.
Mr. Sundeep Srivastav, Adv.
Mr. Vikram, Adv.
Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG,
Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, Adv.
Mr. S.WAsim A.Qadri, Aadv.
Ms. Seema Bakshi, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr.. P.K.Goswami, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.
Mr. Parthiv Goswami, Adv.
Mr. Ahanthem Henry, Adv.
Mr. B.Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. Edward Belho, Adv.
Mr. P.Athuimei R.Naga, Adv.
Balaji Srinivasan ,Adv.

Mr. KH.Nobin Singh, Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

These matters shall not be listed before a Bench of which Hon'ble Dr. Justice Mukundakam Sharma is a member.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master