

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 296 OF 2008

JT.ACTION COMMITTE ON DELIMITATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention,stay,taking additional document on record and office report)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 326 of 2008

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and impleadment and office report)

Date: 26/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.B.Sanyal,Sr.Adv.
Mr. D.Stephen Y.Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Singh,Adv.

Mr.Sundeep Srivastava,Adv.
Mr.Ujjwal K.Jha,Adv.
Mr.Vikram,Adv.
Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra

For Respondent(s) Mr.Mohan Parasaran,ASG,
Mr.S.Wasim A.Qadri,Adv.
Mr.Gaurav Dhingra,Adv.
Mr.Jubair Ahmad Khan,Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,adv.

Mr.P.K. Goswami,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.
Mr.Parthiv Goswami,Adv.
Mr.Ahanthern Henry,Adv.

-2-

Mr.Raju Ramchandaran,Sr.Adv.
Mr.Sapam Biswajit,Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kr. Singh,Adv.
Mr.Naresh Kr.Gaur,Adv.

Mr.K.N.Balgopal,Adv.General
Mr.A.P.Mukandan,Adv.
Mr.Timikha Koza,Adv.
Ms.Nitya Nambiar,Adv.
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.
Mr.Rituraj Biswas,Adv.
Mr.Edward Belho Adv.
Ms.Enatolli, Adv.
Ms.Madhumita Bora,Adv.

Mr.Jaideep Gupta,Sr.Adv.

Mr. K.H.Nobin Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the application for impleadment as well as
on the Writ Petition © No.326 of 2008.

Reply be filed on the next date.

The matters are adjourned.

[KUSUM SYAL]
SR.P.A.

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER