

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 326 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

INDO MYANMAR TRIBAL DEV.ASSON. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

Date: 31/03/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikram P.,Adv.
Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.B. Sewak,Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh ,Adv
Mr. Sapam Biswajit,Adv.

Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Notice has been issued through the standing counsel.
All the served respondents seeks four weeks time for
filing counter affidavit. Granted.
List the matter on 5.5.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar