

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 326 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

INDO MYANMAR TRIBAL DEV.ASSON.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

Date: 05/05/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Vikram Patraluch,adv.
Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Veena Katarki,adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv
Mr.Sapam B.Meitei,adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh ,Adv
Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is seen that State Manipur has filed the
counter affidavit. All the remaining respondents are
granted last opportunity for filing counter affidavit.
List the matter on 18.07.2011.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar