

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 438 OF 2011
[for prel. hearing]

NAGA PEOPLE'S ORGANIZATION & ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 04/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.A.R. Naga, Adv.
Mr. Nimshim Vashum, Adv.
Mr. Joseph Aristotle S.,Adv.
Mr. Sentikumla J, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Rule nisi.

Connect with W.P. (C) No. 296 of 2008.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master