

ITEM NO.88

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 123 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

UNITED TRIBAL CONSTITU.RES.DEM.COMMIT&AN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. N.Annapoorani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.
Mohd. Mannan, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv
M/S Corporate Law Group ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for respondent Nos.1 and 2 has to
supply copy of the counter affidavit to the learned counsel
for respondent No.5.

Remaining respondents may file counter affidavit on
or before 13.12.2011.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR

rd