

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 296 OF 2008

JT.ACTION COMMITTEE ON DELIMITATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, permission to file additional documents and office report )

W.P(C) NO. 326 of 2008

(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and with office report)

W.P(C) NO. 123 of 2011

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 438 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11813 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for vacating stay and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5766 of 2007

[with appln. for directions and stay and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25347 of 2009

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to place addl. documents on record and exemption from filing C/C of the impugned Judgment and permission to place additional documents on record)

Date: 19/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bharat Sood, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Edward Belhi, Adv.

Mr. C.M. Kennedy, Adv.

Mr. Joseph Aristotle S., Adv.

Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

-2-

Ms. N. Annapoorani, Adv.

Mr. Sundeep Srivastava, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Jha, Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Arya, Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Joshi, Adv.

Mr. Braj K. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

Mr. Pratish Rai, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Parthir Goswami, Adv.  
Mr. Yashvardhan Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. K.N. Balgopal, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.  
Ms. Nitya Nambiar, Adv.  
Mr. Prakash T.A., Adv.

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Biswajit, Adv.  
Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. S.P. Sinha, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

Ms. Krishna Sarma, AAG  
Mr. Riku Sarma Adv.  
Mr. Navnit Kumar, Adv.  
M/s Corporate Law Group, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, SG  
Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

Mr. Mohit D. Ram, Adv.  
Mr. Vasav Anatharaman, Adv.

Ms. K. Enatoli Sema, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, Adv.

-3-

Mr. Sundeep Srivastava, Adv.  
Ms. Aparna Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Siddhartha Arya, Adv.  
Ms. Sangeeta Joshi, Adv.  
Mr. Braj K. Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel for the parties, case  
is adjourned.

Post the matter on 3rd week of July, 2014.

[ Neeta ]  
Sr. P.A.

[ Usha Sharma ]  
Court Master