

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 5766/2007
 INDO MYANMAR TRIBAL DEV.ASSOCIATION &ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
 (With interim relief and office report)

WITH
 SLP(C) No. 11813/2007
 (With appln.(s) for Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 25347/2009
 (With appln.(s) for Office Report)

Date : 11/08/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhay Kumar ,Adv.
 Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv.
 Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra ,Adv.
 Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal ,Adv.

Mr.Edward Bdho,Adv.
 Mr. Joseph Aristotle S. ,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh ,Adv.
 Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh ,Adv.
 Ms. Meenakshi Arora ,Adv.
 Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv.
 Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
 Madhu Grover
 Date: 2014.08.13

Fresh notice of alternative arrangement shall be issued to the

11:02:46 IST
 Reason:

respondent Nos. 4 and 6 in SLP(C) No. 5766/2007.

..2/-

Item No. 5 - 2 -

Await the return of notice of alternative arrangement already
 issued to the respondent No. 4 in SLP(C) No. 25347/2009.

In SLP(C) No. 11813/2007 file has not been received.

List again on 28.10.2014.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

MG